STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 220 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

M D. 001
TO M DTOWN HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:22 AM FORT ST SE,30312 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SE,30312

08:24 AM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE,30312_CAPITOL APTS
08:30 AM NORTHSIDE DR SW, 30313 & MARKHAM ST SW, 30313

08:34 AM FORSYTH ST NW,30303 & POPLAR ST NW,30303

08:38 AM JACKSON ST SE & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE

08:39 AM IRWIN ST NE & JACKSON ST NE

08:45 AM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

Run ID: M D. 101

Run Description:

FROM M DTOWN HS POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

12:55 PM IRWIN ST NE & JACKSON ST NE

12:56 PM JACKSON ST SE & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE

01:00 PM FORSYTH ST NW,30303 & POPLAR ST NW,30303

01:04 PM NORTHSIDE DR SW, 30313 & MARKHAM ST SW, 30313

01:10 PM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE,30312_CAPITOL APTS
01:12 PM FORT ST SE,30312 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SE,30312

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 221 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

M D. 002
TO M DTOWN HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM JOHNSON RD NE, 30306 & HELEN DR NE, 30306

07:57 AM WIMBLEDON RD NE,30324 & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30324

08:03 AM 64 17TH ST NE,30309

08:09 AM 16TH ST NW,30318 & VILLAGE ST ,30363

08:12 AM 921 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318

08:15 AM 900 JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30318

08:21 AM HAMPTON ST NW,30318 & MARIETTA ST NW,30318 (M STREET APTS)
08:26 AM HUNNICUTT ST NW & LOVEJOY ST NW

08:30 AM PIEDMONT AVE NE, 30308 & JOHN PORTMAN BLVD NE, 30303
08:32 AM PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308 & RENAISSANCE PKY NE,30308
08:35 AM HIGHLAND AVE NE,30312 & PARKWAY DR NE,30312

08:38 AM ANGIER AVE NE, 30308 & PARKWAY DR NE, 30308

08:38 AM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308

08:41 AM DALLAS ST NE,30308 & GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308

08:45 AM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

Run ID: M D. 102

Run Description:

FROM M DTOWN HS POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

12:53 PM DALLAS ST NE,30308 & GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308

12:55 PM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308

12:57 PM ANGIER AVE NE, 30308 & PARKWAY DR NE, 30308

12:58 PM HIGHLAND AVE NE,30312 & PARKWAY DR NE,30312

01:01 PM PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308 & RENAISSANCE PKY NE,30308
01:04 PM PIEDMONT AVE NE, 30308 & JOHN PORTMAN BLVD NE, 30303
01:08 PM HUNNICUTT ST NW & LOVEJOY ST NW

01:15 PM HAMPTON ST NW,30318 & MARIETTA ST NW,30318 (M STREET APTS)
01:17 PM 921 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318

01:20 PM 900 JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30318

01:26 PM 16TH ST NW,30318 & VILLAGE ST ,30363

01:32 PM 64 17TH ST NE,30309

01:39 PM WIMBLEDON RD NE,30324 & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30324

01:46 PM JOHNSON RD NE, 30306 & HELEN DR NE, 30306

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 222 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

M D. 003
TO M DTOW (MIH) HS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:02 AM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

08:08 AM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315
08:08 AM FISHER RD SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

08:11 AM CASANOVA ST SE,30315 & GAULT ST SE,30315

08:14 AM 55 MILTON AVE SE,30315 (BUILDING)

08:15 AM HANK AARON DR SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315
08:20 AM WINDSOR ST SW,30315 & ORMOND ST SW,30315

08:24 AM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW

08:26 AM FORMWALT ST SW & RICHARDSON ST SW,

08:27 AM BASS ST SW,30315 & PRYOR ST SW,30315

08:30 AM 759 POLLARD BLVD SW, 30315 @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES
08:35 AM KELLY ST SE,30312 & SYDNEY ST SE,30312

08:45 AM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

Run ID: M D. 103

Run Description:

FROM M DTOMN (MIH) HS POMER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

12:59 PM KELLY ST SE,30312 & SYDNEY ST SE,30312

01:04 PM 759 POLLARD BLVD SW, 30315 @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES
01:08 PM BASS ST SW,30315 & PRYOR ST SW,30315

01:11 PM FORMWALT ST SW & RICHARDSON ST SW,

01:13 PM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW

01:16 PM WINDSOR ST SW,30315 & ORMOND ST SW,30315

01:20 PM HANK AARON DR SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315
01:26 PM 55 MILTON AVE SE,30315 (BUILDING)

01:33 PM CASANOVA ST SE,30315 & GAULT ST SE,30315

01:36 PM FISHER RD SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

01:36 PM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315
01:45 PM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 223 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

M D. 004
TO M DTOW (MIH) HS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:08 AM EDEN AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD TER SE,30316

08:09 AM UNITED AVE SE, 30312 & TRESTLETREE CT SE, 30312

08:11 AM ORMEWOOD AVE SE, 30312 & ELOISE ST SE, 30312

08:13 AM CAMERON ST SE, 30312 & ROSALIA ST SE, 30312

08:17 AM HEMLOCK CIR SE, 30316 & LORING ST SE, 30316

08:21 AM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

08:23 AM GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316 & GREENCOVE LN SE, 30316
08:28 AM 2201 GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316*ELLA APTS

08:29 AM EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE
08:30 AM EVA DAVIS WAY & FOREST LAKE AVE SE @ VILLAGES OF HILLSIDE
08:45 AM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

Run ID: M D. 104

Run Description:

FROM M DTOMN (MIH) HS POMER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

01:05 PM EVA DAVIS WAY & FOREST LAKE AVE SE @ VILLAGES OF HILLSIDE
01:06 PM EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE
01:09 PM 2201 GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316*ELLA APTS

01:14 PM GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316 & GREENCOVE LN SE, 30316
01:16 PM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

01:20 PM HEMLOCK CIR SE, 30316 & LORING ST SE, 30316

01:23 PM CAMERON ST SE, 30312 & ROSALIA ST SE, 30312

01:25 PM ORMEWOOD AVE SE, 30312 & ELOISE ST SE, 30312

01:29 PM UNITED AVE SE, 30312 & TRESTLETREE CT SE, 30312

01:32 PM EDEN AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD TER SE,30316

Page



ROUTE ID: 224 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

M D. 005
TO M DTOW (M D/ MJIH) HS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:07 AM GORDON AVE NE,30307 & OXFORD PL NE,30307

08:15 AM E PHARR RD, 30317 & GARLAND AVE, 30030

08:22 AM WARREN ST SE,30317 & BIXBY ST SE,30317

08:25 AM MERIDIAN ST SE, 30317 & WHITEFOORD AVE SE, 30317
08:27 AM FINLEY ST NE, 30307 & FLORA AVE NE, 30307

08:29 AM HARDEE ST NE, 30307 & MAYSON AVE NE, 30307
08:33 AM DEKALB AVE NE,30307 & BATTERY PL NE,30307
08:40 AM BRIARCLIFF TER NE,30306 & ROSEDALE DR NE,30306
08:45 AM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

Run ID: M D. 105

Run Description:

FROM M DTOMN (M D/ MIH) HS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: MIDTOWN HS

12:54 PM BRIARCLIFF TER NE,30306 & ROSEDALE DR NE,30306
01:00 PM DEKALB AVE NE,30307 & BATTERY PL NE,30307

01:05 PM HARDEE ST NE, 30307 & MAYSON AVE NE, 30307

01:08 PM FINLEY ST NE, 30307 & FLORA AVE NE, 30307

01:11 PM MERIDIAN ST SE, 30317 & WHITEFOORD AVE SE, 30317
01:15 PM WARREN ST SE,30317 & BIXBY ST SE,30317

01:22 PM E PHARR RD, 30317 & GARLAND AVE, 30030

01:30 PM GORDON AVE NE,30307 & OXFORD PL NE,30307

Page



